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Anlage
Auf der Insel, 72622 Nurtingen

Sportwart/in

HauRler, Helga
T 0172 4876436 hm.haeussler@t-online.de
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Damen 60 1
MF: Edith Brotriick; T 07022 31545
uwe.edith@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bunzel, Therese
Brotriick, Edith
Kuhnle, Brigitte
Siegemund, Brigitta
Schietinger, Renate
Hemus, Claudia
Reinl, Christa
Lindenschmid, Silke
HauRler, Helga
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

25350261
25650548
25350180
25550258
25150445
25550393
26250422
26350335
25650232

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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